
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Grove City 00:23:46.42 20

2 Greenville 00:24:27.06 37

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Grove City 00:23:46.42 14 20

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 1 8 Kelly Somora 00:22:39.96 1

2 2 3 Rachel Hemmerlin 00:23:36.42 2

3 4 36 Kiana Fleeger 00:23:59.15 4

4 5 33 Karissa Dunkerley 00:24:03.91 5

5 8 21 Maddy Latiyak 00:24:32.64 8

6 9 22 Laurel Hemmerlin 00:24:38.06 (9)

7 14 43 Sydney Hines 00:26:01.70 (14)

2 Greenville 00:24:27.06 12 37

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 3 168 Kenzie Calvin 00:23:41.93 3

2 6 173 Tomoka Mano 00:24:07.90 6

3 7 178 Kenzie Stevenson 00:24:24.89 7

4 10 167 Jodi Bravenec 00:24:43.22 10

5 11 172 Katie Kelley 00:25:17.38 11

6 12 174 Autumn Miller 00:25:25.89 (12)

7 13 171 Rachel Jones 00:25:26.70 (13)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Time Team

1 1 8 Kelly Somora SR 00:22:39.96 Grove City

2 2 3 Rachel Hemmerlin SR 00:23:36.42 Grove City

3 3 168 Kenzie Calvin SO 00:23:41.93 Greenville

4 4 36 Kiana Fleeger FR 00:23:59.15 Grove City

5 5 33 Karissa Dunkerley FR 00:24:03.91 Grove City

6 6 173 Tomoka Mano SR 00:24:07.90 Greenville

7 7 178 Kenzie Stevenson JR 00:24:24.89 Greenville

8 8 21 Maddy Latiyak JR 00:24:32.64 Grove City

9 (9) 22 Laurel Hemmerlin SO 00:24:38.06 Grove City

10 10 167 Jodi Bravenec SR 00:24:43.22 Greenville

11 11 172 Katie Kelley SR 00:25:17.38 Greenville

12 (12) 174 Autumn Miller SO 00:25:25.89 Greenville

13 (13) 171 Rachel Jones SR 00:25:26.70 Greenville

14 (14) 43 Sydney Hines FR 00:26:01.70 Grove City

15 0 177 Sydney Stainbrook SO 00:26:11.14 Greenville

16 0 175 Aleyna Russell SO 00:26:49.20 Greenville

17 0 165 Maddie Blatt JR 00:26:52.70 Greenville

18 0 31 Tara Aloisio FR 00:27:22.66 Grove City

19 0 170 Sarah Hammond FR 00:28:26.42 Greenville

20 0 16 Anna Schmid JR 00:28:33.95 Grove City

21 0 23 Susannah Jackson SO 00:28:55.20 Grove City

22 0 39 Alyssa Kelly FR 00:28:58.91 Grove City

23 0 29 Carly Casteel SO 00:30:15.74 Grove City

24 0 42 Blailee Williamson FR 00:32:54.89 Grove City

25 0 12 Ashley Crothers JR 00:33:57.13 Grove City

26 0 166 Abby Bravenec SO 00:39:06.43 Greenville
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